
 
ECE 210 Timesheet for Fieldwork  

BMCC Student's name:  

Professor on record:  

Semester & Course Number  

Field-
work  

# 

Day and 
Date 

(e.g., W, 
9/10/14) 

Hours 
(e.g., 2-4 

pm) 

# of 
Hours 
(e.g., 2 

hours)1 

Fieldwork 
Hour  

Running 
Total 

Sponsoring group or agency, Location, & Purpose 
(e.g., Teacher Ed. Club, BMCC Rm. 451 OR PS 89, 

Manhattan, PreK: Classroom Observation) 

Verification Signature & 
Printed Name of individual 

(e.g., representative of 
sponsoring group) 

1.       

2.       

3.       

4.       

5.       

6.       

7.       

8.       

9.       

                                                 
1 Note: The total number of fieldwork hours needed to pass this class is 30 hours. 



 

Field-
work  

# 

Day and 
Date 

(e.g., W, 
9/10/14) 

Hours 
(e.g., 2-4 

pm) 

# of 
Hours 
(e.g., 2 

hours)1 

Fieldwork 
Hour  

Running 
Total 

Sponsoring group or agency, Location, & Purpose 
(e.g., Teacher Ed. Club, BMCC Rm. 451 OR PS 89, 

Manhattan, PreK: Classroom Observation) 

Verification Signature & 
Printed Name of individual 

(e.g., representative of 
sponsoring group) 

10.       

11.       

12.       

13.       

14.       

15.       

16.       

17.       

18.       

19.       

20.       

 
Student’s Signature:  

 
ECE 210 Instructor Signature by:  


